

Short Biography

Doctor Nor Azyati Binti Yusoff MBBS (Adelaide), MMed (UPM)

Is a general paediatrician and holds a Master's degree in Paediatrics from Universiti Putra Malaysia. She initially graduated with Medical Bachelor & Bachelor in Surgery (MBBS) from The University of Adelaide, South Australia in 2004. She has served 2 years as a Medical Officer in South Australia before commencing her career as a Medical Officer in the Paediatric Department at Hospital Serdang, Selangor in 2007. In 2012, Dr Nor Azyati has joined Universiti Putra Malaysia as a trainee lecturer in the Paediatric Department. She is passionate in child health and child education and has contributed in many community based projects pertaining to child health. Dr Nor Azyati is also an advocate of community health through her involvement with several NGOs. For this, she is the current Secretary for-Medik (Ikatan Pengamal Perubatan & Pengamal Kesihatan Malaysia) and also the Chief I Leader for Wanita ISMA of Kajang Branch. Her current academic position is Medical Lecturer at the Department of Paediatric, Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences, Universiti Putra Malaysia (UPM), Serdang Selangor.

Orcid ID: 0000-0002-6083-1864

Scopus ID: -

Google ID: Nor Azyati Yusoff

Fields: General Paediatrics

Department of Paediatrics,
Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences,
Universiti Putra Malaysia,
43400 UPM Serdang,
Selangor, Malaysia.

Email: norazyati@upm.edu.my Telefon: 03 - 9769 2610